
Marius Hekker <m.hekker@gmail.com>

(geen onderwerp)
1 bericht

Wiel Scheeren <wielscheeren@gmail.com> 25 september 2019 om 20:01
Aan: Wiel Scheeren <wielscheeren@gmail.com>
Bcc: m.hekker@gmail.com

Paringen ronde 4 (woensdag, 25 september 2019)

Tafel Wit Score Rating Zwart Score Rating Uitslag

1 Gerrit de Wit 3.0 0 Jack Lemaire 3.0 0 1-0

2 Kees Nuyens 2.5 0 Leon Smeets 2.5 0 0-1

3 Hajrudin Hodzic 2.5 0 Peter Simonis 2.0 0 ½-½

4 Jos Lankreijer 2.0 0 Ammar Jabri 2.0 0 1-0

5 Frank Dupont 2.0 0 Dré Reijnen 2.0 0 1-0

6 Ton Cremers 2.0 0 Jo Schreinemachers 2.0 0 ½-½

7 Dieter Goriup 2.0 0 Bert Gerards 2.0 0 ½-½

8 Henk Rijs 2.0 0 Wil Meijs 1.5 0 0-1

9 Max Janssens 1.5 0 Marius Hekker 1.5 0 ½-½

10 Albert Nijboer 1.0 0 Ton Geenen 1.5 0 0-1

11 Gerrit Holstege 1.0 0 Lei Silkens 1.0 0 0-1

12 Wiel Scheeren 1.0 0 Henk Criens 1.0 0 1-0

13 Jan Timmer 1.0 0 Peter Hernaamt 1.0 0 0-1

14 Henk Coolen 1.0 0 Leon Raemaekers 1.0 0 1-0

15 Hennie Duizer 1.0 0 Piet Evers 1.0 0 0-1

16 Johan Beelen 0.0 0 Anton Hutten 0.5 0 0-1

Bye Jos van Gend; Joop Wagemakers; Jan van Oosterhout; Henk de Witte; Theo Kemps
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Ranglijst na ronde 4

Nr Naam Score M/V Rating TPR W-We WP SB 1 2 3 4

1 Gerrit de Wit 4.0 M 0 0 0 9.0 9.0 1 1 1 1

2 Leon Smeets 3.5 M 0 0 0 9.5 8.0 1 1 ½ 1

3 Jack Lemaire 3.0 M 0 0 0 11.5 7.5 1 1 1 0

4 Hajrudin Hodzic 3.0 M 0 0 0 9.0 6.0 1 1 ½ ½

5 Jos Lankreijer 3.0 M 0 0 0 8.0 4.5 1 0 1 1

6 Frank Dupont 3.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 4.0 1 0 1 1

7 Bert Gerards 2.5 M 0 0 0 10.5 5.25 1 1 0 ½



8 Jo Schreinemachers 2.5 M 0 0 0 9.5 5.75 1 ½ ½ ½

9 Peter Simonis 2.5 M 0 0 0 9.5 5.5 1 ½ = ½

10 Kees Nuyens 2.5 M 0 0 0 9.5 4.75 1 ½ 1 0

11 Dieter Goriup 2.5 M 0 0 0 8.5 4.75 1 = = ½

12 Jos van Gend 2.5 M 0 0 0 8.0 5.0 ½ 1 ½ =

13 Ton Cremers 2.5 M 0 0 0 8.0 3.75 0 1 1 ½

14 Wil Meijs 2.5 M 0 0 0 7.5 3.75 1 ½ 0 1

15 Ton Geenen 2.5 M 0 0 0 6.5 3.5 1 0 ½ 1

16 Henk Rijs 2.0 M 0 0 0 10.0 4.5 1 1 0 0

17 Dré Reijnen 2.0 M 0 0 0 8.5 1.5 1 0 1 0

18 Piet Evers 2.0 M 0 0 0 8.0 2.0 0 1 0 1

19 Marius Hekker 2.0 M 0 0 0 7.5 3.0 0 1 = ½

20 Peter Hernaamt 2.0 M 0 0 0 7.5 3.0 ½ 0 ½ 1

21 Max Janssens 2.0 M 0 0 0 7.5 2.75 0 1 ½ ½

22 Wiel Scheeren 2.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 2.75 ½ 0 = 1

23 Henk Coolen 2.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 2.75 0 ½ ½ 1

24 Lei Silkens 2.0 M 0 0 0 6.5 2.0 0 1 0 1

25 Ammar Jabri 2.0 M 0 0 0 5.5 1.5 0 1 1 0

26 Theo Kemps 1.5 M 0 0 0 7.5 1.75 0 + 0 =

27 Anton Hutten 1.5 M 0 0 0 7.0 2.5 0 ½ 0 1

28 Hennie Duizer 1.0 M 0 0 0 10.0 2.0 1 0 0 0

29 Jan Timmer 1.0 M 0 0 0 9.0 1.5 0 0 1 0

30 Joop Wagemakers 1.0 M 0 0 0 9.0 1.5 0 = = -

31 Gerrit Holstege 1.0 M 0 0 0 8.5 2.25 ½ = 0 0

32 Leon Raemaekers 1.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 0.5 0 0 1 0

33 Albert Nijboer 1.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 0.5 0 0 + 0

34 Henk Criens 1.0 M 0 0 0 7.0 0.5 0 0 1 0

35 Jan van Oosterhout 1.0 M 0 0 0 5.5 0.0 0 0 0 +

36 Henk de Witte 0.5 M 0 0 0 7.0 0.25 0 0 0 =

37 Johan Beelen 0.0 M 0 0 0 7.5 0.0 - - - 0
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